PRICEBOOK
ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
WILLOW
Contract Period: June 29, 2023 to June 28, 2028
Contract Number: 47QSMA23D08Q6
SIN: 33721

Glass transaction top and contrasting revealsMatching credenzas and end tables
6
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
FRONT SHELL
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(bow front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D72L $25,158 FW-FRSH-D72V $28,769 FW-FRSH-D72AV $29,632
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D84L $26,964 FW-FRSH-D84V $30,683 FW-FRSH-D84AV $31,603
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D96L $28,939 FW-FRSH-D96V $32,249 FW-FRSH-D96AV $33,216
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D108L $29,443 FW-FRSH-D108V $33,068 FW-FRSH-D108AV $34,060
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D120L $30,529 FW-FRSH-D120V $33,932 FW-FRSH-D120AV $35,397
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D144L $36,638 FW-FRSH-D144V $37,967 FW-FRSH-D144AV $39,106
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30W” x 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL72L $26,396 FW-FRSH-AL72V $30,012 FW-FRSH-AL72AV $30,911
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL84L $28,205 FW-FRSH-AL84V $31,923 FW-FRSH-AL84AV $32,881
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL96L $30,178 FW-FRSH-AL96V $33,489 FW-FRSH-AL96AV $34,496
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL108L $30,683 FW-FRSH-AL108V $34,310 FW-FRSH-AL108AV $35,339
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL120L $31,769 FW-FRSH-AL120V $35,172 FW-FRSH-AL120AV $36,229
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL144L $37,877 FW-FRSH-AL144V $39,206 FW-FRSH-AL144AV $40,383
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces.
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR72L $26,396 FW-FRSH-AR72V $30,012 FW-FRSH-AR72AV $30,911
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR84L $30,178 FW-FRSH-AR84V $33,489 FW-FRSH-AR84AV $34,496
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR96L $27,560 FW-FRSH-AR96V $30,584 FW-FRSH-AR96AV $31,503
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR108L $30,683 FW-FRSH-AR108V $34,310 FW-FRSH-AR108AV $35,339
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR120L $31,769 FW-FRSH-AR120V $35,172 FW-FRSH-AR120AV $36,229
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR144L $37,877 FW-FRSH-AR144V $39,206 FW-FRSH-AR144AV $40,383
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 7
FRONT SHELL
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(straight front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D72L $26,308 FWS-FRSH-D72V $26,154 FWS-FRSH-D72AV $26,940
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D84L $24,512 FWS-FRSH-D84V $27,894 FWS-FRSH-D84AV $28,732
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D96L $26,308 FWS-FRSH-D96V $29,318 FWS-FRSH-D96AV $30,199
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D108L $26,766 FWS-FRSH-D108V $30,063 FWS-FRSH-D108AV $30,964
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D120L $27,753 FWS-FRSH-D120V $30,847 FWS-FRSH-D120AV $31,775
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D144L $30,278 FWS-FRSH-D144V $35,730 FWS-FRSH-D144AV $36,802
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL72L $23,998 FWS-FRSH-AL72V $27,282 FWS-FRSH-AL72AV $29,892
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL84L $25,639 FWS-FRSH-AL84V $29,022 FWS-FRSH-AL84AV $29,892
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL96L $27,435 FWS-FRSH-AL96V $30,446 FWS-FRSH-AL96AV $31,360
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL108L $27,894 FWS-FRSH-AL108V $31,191 FWS-FRSH-AL108AV $32,126
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL120L $26,374 FWS-FRSH-AL120V $29,201 FWS-FRSH-AL120AV $30,078
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL144L $28,681 FWS-FRSH-AL144V $33,660 FWS-FRSH-AL144AV $34,669
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces.
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR72L $23,998 FWS-FRSH-AR72V $27,282 FWS-FRSH-AR72AV $28,101
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR84L $25,639 FWS-FRSH-AR84V $29,022 FWS-FRSH-AR84AV $29,892
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR96L $27,435 FWS-FRSH-AR96V $30,446 FWS-FRSH-AR96AV $31,360
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR108L $27,894 FWS-FRSH-AR108V $31,191 FWS-FRSH-AR108AV $32,126
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR120L $28,880 FWS-FRSH-AR120V $31,975 FWS-FRSH-AR120AV $32,935
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR144L $31,406 FWS-FRSH-AR144V $36,858 FWS-FRSH-AR144AV $37,963
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Choose clear or frosted glass
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
8
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D36L $12,335 FW-RRSH-D36V $14,554 FW-RRSH-D36AV $14,991
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D42L $12,378 FW-RRSH-D42V $14,717 FW-RRSH-D42AV $15,153
24”D X 48”W 42”H FW-RRSH-D48L $12,707 FW-RRSH-D48V $14,913 FW-RRSH-D48AV $15,361
24’D X 60”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D60L $15,258 FW-RRSH-D60V $18,005 FW-RRSH-D60AV $18,544
24”D X 66”H X 42”H FW-RRSH-D66L $16,161 FW-RRSH-D66V $19,069 FW-RRSH-D66AV $19,643
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F36L $6,652 FW-RRSH-F36V $7,851 FW-RRSH-F36AV $8,087
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F42L $7,933 FW-RRSH-F42V $9,358 FW-RRSH-F42AV $9,640
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F48L $8,216 FW-RRSH-F48V $9,702 FW-RRSH-F48AV $9,992
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F60L $8,805 FW-RRSH-F60V $10,392 FW-RRSH-F60AV $10,701
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F66L $9,246 FW-RRSH-F66V $10,911 FW-RRSH-F66AV $11,235
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24” X 36”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D36L $12,335 FW-LRSH-D36V $14,554 FW-LRSH-D36AV $14,991
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D42L $12,378 FW-LRSH-D42V $14,717 FW-LRSH-D42AV $15,153
24”D X 48”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D48L $12,707 FW-LRSH-D48V $14,913 FW-LRSH-D48AV $15,361
24”D X 60”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D60L $15,258 FW-LRSH-D60V $18,005 FW-LRSH-D60AV $18,544
24”D X 66”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D66L $16,161 FW-LRSH-D66V $19,069 FW-LRSH-D66AV $19,643
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W  40”H FW-LRSH-F36L $6,652 FW-LRSH-F36V $7,851 FW-LRSH-F36AV $7,851
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F42L $7,933 FW-LRSH-F42V $9,358 FW-LRSH-F42AV $9,640
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F48L $8,216 FW-LRSH-F48V $9,702 FW-LRSH-F48AV $9,992
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F60L $8,805 FW-LRSH-F60V $10,392 FW-LRSH-F60AV $10,701
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F66L $9,246 FW-LRSH-F66V $10,911 FW-LRSH-F66AV $11,235
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 9
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E36L $4,729 FW-RRSH-E36V $5,580 FW-RRSH-E36AV $6,839
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E42L $5,314 FW-RRSH-E42V $6,641 FW-RRSH-E42AV $6,246
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E48L $5,957 FW-RRSH-E48V $7,326 FW-RRSH-E48AV $7,545
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E60L $6,672 FW-RRSH-E60V $7,873 FW-RRSH-E60AV $8,110
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E66L $6,459 FW-RRSH-E66V $7,621 FW-RRSH-E66AV $7,850
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F36L $5,109 FW-BRSH-F36V $6,032 FW-BRSH-F36AV $6,210
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F42L $5,742 FW-BRSH-F42V $6,777 FW-BRSH-F42AV $6,980
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F48L $6,453 FW-BRSH-F48V $7,309 FW-BRSH-F48AV $7,528
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F60L $6,904 FW-BRSH-F60V $7,822 FW-BRSH-F60AV $8,057
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E36L $4,729 FW-LRSH-E36V $5,580 FW-LRSH-E36AV $5,748
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E42L $5,314 FW-LRSH-E42V $6,641 FW-LRSH-E42AV $6,839
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E48L $5,957 FW-LRSH-E48V $7,326 FW-LRSH-E48AV $7,545
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E60L $6,672 FW-LRSH-E60V $7,873 FW-LRSH-E60AV $8,110
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E66L $7,073 FW-LRSH-E66V $8,345 FW-LRSH-E66AV $8,596
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E36L $3,859 FW-BRSH-E36V $4,553 FW-BRSH-E36AV $4,690
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E42L $4,335 FW-BRSH-E42V $5,114 FW-BRSH-E42AV $5,268
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E48L $4,872 FW-BRSH-E48V $5,885 FW-BRSH-E48AV $6,062
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E60L $5,211 FW-BRSH-E60V $6,295 FW-BRSH-E60AV $6,483
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
10
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
CREDENZA SHELL
with gallery
STORAGE CREDENZA
CREDENZA SHELL
BUFFET
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F72L $12,654 FW-CRSH-F72V $13,276 FW-CRSH-F72AV $13,276
24”D X 84”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F84L $14,554 FW-CRSH-F84V $15,544 FW-CRSH-F84AV $16,013
24”D X 96”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F96L $16,456 FW-CRSH-F96V $17,815 FW-CRSH-F96AV $18,351
24”D X 108”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F108L $18,429 FW-CRSH-F108V $21,746 FW-CRSH-F108AV $22,399
24”D X 120”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F120L $20,641 FW-CRSH-F120V $24,356 FW-CRSH-F120AV $25,086
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-C-E36L $5,222 FW-C-E36V $6,164 FW-C-E36AV $6,347
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-C-E48L $5,848 FW-C-E48V $6,904 FW-C-E48AV $7,108
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-C-E60L $6,551 FW-C-E60V $7,731 FW-C-E60AV $7,962
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-C-E72L $6,964 FW-C-E72V $10,586 FW-C-E72AV $10,904
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-C-E96L $10,818 FW-C-E96V $12,766 FW-C-E96AV $13,149
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E72L $7,418 FW-CRSH-E72V $9,237 FW-CRSH-E72AV $9,516
24”D X 84”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E84L $8,025 FW-CRSH-E84V $9,991 FW-CRSH-E84AV $10,291
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E96L $8,634 FW-CRSH-E96V $10,742 FW-CRSH-E96AV $11,065
24”D X 108”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E108L $9,670 FW-CRSH-E108V $11,411 FW-CRSH-E108AV $11,753
24”D X 120”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E120L $10,830 FW-CRSH-E120V $12,780 FW-CRSH-E120AV $13,165
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 36”H FW-B-E36L $6,624 FW-B-E36V $7,816 FW-B-E36AV $8,049
24”D X 48”W X 36”H FW-B-E48L $7,418 FW-B-E48V $8,753 FW-B-E48AV $9,017
24”D X 60”W X 36”H FW-B-E60L $8,309 FW-B-E60V $9,804 FW-B-E60AV $10,097
24”D X 72”W X 36”H FW-B-E72L $10,622 FW-B-E72V $12,848 FW-B-E72AV $13,234
24”D X 96”W X 36”H FW-B-E96L $13,633 FW-B-E96V $16,084 FW-B-E96AV $16,566
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 11

RECTANGULAR TABLE
CUBE TABLE
ELLIPTICAL TABLE
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
Ø18” x 16”H FW-LT-D1816L $2,275 FW-LT-D1816V $3,321 FW-LT-D1816AV $3,422
Ø18” X 20”H FW-LT-D1820L $2,387 FW-LT-D1820V $3,486 FW-LT-D1820AV $3,593
Ø24” X 16”H FW-LT-D2416L $2,516 FW-LT-D2416V $3,623 FW-LT-D2416AV $3,732
Ø24” X 20”H FW-LT-D2420L $2,640 FW-LT-D2420V $3,804 FW-LT-D2420AV $3,918
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
18” X 36” X 16”H FW-LT-R1836L $2,354 FW-LT-R1836V $3,743 FW-LT-R1836AV $3,858
24” X 48” X 16”H FW-LT-R2448L $2,790 FW-LT-R2448V $4,187 FW-LT-R2448AV $4,310
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER